Precept proposal 2024/25

precept consideration 2024/25
proposed budget 2023/24
proposed reserve release to balance

budget

proposed precept request
Equivalent Band D Charge
increase/decrease in £
increase/decrease in %

increase in real terms

precept request 2024/25

precept request 2023/24
Equivalent Band D Charge
precept request 2022/23
Equivalent Band D Charge
precept request 2021/22
Equivalent Band D Charge

option 1 option 2

£54,450.00 £59,450.00
NIL NIL
£43,120.00 £48,120.00
£108.14 £120.68
£35.24 £47.78
48.34% 65.54%

£4.78 per

£3.52 per month month (10
months) £0.92

(10 months)
£0.68 per week per week

tax base
£28,795.00
£72.90 tax base
£18,450.00
£47.11 tax base
£18,616.00
£47.12 tax base

option 3
£64,450.00

NIL
£53,120.00
£133.22
£60.32
82.74%

£6.03 per month
(10 months)
£1.16 per week

398.73

394.98

391.61

395.09




